

MISC APPEAL 266/2023

Order No. 15 dated 02-03-2025/03-03-2025

The fixed date was holiday. So, the case record is put up today.

For ends of justice, case is adjourned.

To 17-04-2025 for SR/AD.

Interim order be extended till the next date fixed as prayed for.

Dealing Assistant is directed to issue the summons at once.

District Judge I/C
(WB00625)