

In The Court of Ld. District Judge, Alipore, South 24 Pargans

Misc. Appeal No. 266 / 2023

Order No. 18 Dated 17/07/2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Appellant files hzira along with an appliation praying for extension.

No SR has been received.

Fix 09.09.2025 for SR/AD.

Ad-interim injuction is extended till next date.

District Judge (I/C)
(WB00695)