

MA 266 of 2023

Order No. 20 dated 20.11.2025

The appellant files hazira along with extension petition.

Today is fixed SR/AD.

No SR or AD yet.

Adjourned today for the end of the justice.

To 5.3.26 for SR/AD

interim order is extended till date as prayed.

District Judge
(WB01129)